
DATI CLIMATICI UMIDITA' Mais verde . …………………

DATA  ……………. T° MAX ………………   T° MIN. …………….. SCARICHI N° ……………………….

ESSICCATOIO N° ………. UMIDITA' RELATIVA ……………………. CONSUMO COMBUSTIBILE…………...……………………

ORE

18%

17%

16%

Osservazioni

15%

14%

13%

12%

11%

10%

1 2 9 103 4 5 6 21 2215 16 17 18

Regolatore  

Umidità

Temperatura   

di lavorazione

19 2011 12 13 147 8
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